
Pagham Yacht Club

Calendar

Date Event

4th Feb 2024 Sunday 3.15 Live music with Sharon

9th Feb 2024 Friday 8pm Play Your Cards Right

10th Feb 2024 Saturday 10am Work Party (food and drink for helpers)

10th Feb 2024 Saturday Six Nations rugby England Vs Wales

17th Feb 2024

Saturday 6pm Family Crazy Golf and Darts £5.00 adults £2.50 

children 10 and under Chilli, nachos and french bread included

23rd Feb 2024 Friday 7.30pm Live Music with Adrian Fraser

24th Feb 2024 Saturday 2pm Sailing meeting for the 2024 season

24th Feb 2024 Saturday 4.45pm Six nations rugby Scotland Vs England

25th Feb 2024 Sunday 3.15pm Live music with The Lightening Brothers

3rd March 2024 Sunday 3.30pm Live Music with High Tide

9th March 2024

Saturday 4.45pm Six nations rugby England Vs Ireland. 

Commodores Curry £8.00 per head. Tickets available behind the 

bar

10th March 2024 Sunday 3.30pm Live music with Laura B

16th March 2024 Saturday 8pm Six Nations rugby France Vs England

30th March 2024 Saturday 10am Sailing season preperations. Rigging etc.

7th May 2024

Sunday 11am First races of the season, followed by the 

Commodors  cheese and wine

Weekend 25, 26, 27th May 60th Anniversary Celebrations (details to follow)

14th July 2024 Sunday 3.15pm Live misic with The Lightening Brothers

27th 28th July Weekend 2024

Shearwater Catamarans TT racing (car park closed for the 

weekend)

16th August 2024 Saturday Live music with Trupple X


